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Trash & Recycling Collection

Changes Due to Holidays

Yellow indicates change in collection day

Jan 1 - Thursday service is moved to Friday

Jan 2 - Friday service is moved to Saturday

May 25 - Monday service is moved to Tuesday

May 26 - Tuesday service is moved to Weds

May 27 - Weds service is moved to Thursday

May 28 - Thursday service is moved to Friday

May 29 - Friday service is moved to Saturday

Sept 7 - Monday service is moved to Tuesday

Sept 8 - Tuesday service is moved to Weds

Sept 9 - Weds service is moved to Thursday

Sept 10 - Thursday service is moved to Friday

Sept 11 - Friday service is moved to Saturday

Nov 26 -Thursday service is moved to Friday

Nov 27 - Friday service is moved to Saturday

Dec 25 - Friday service is moved to Saturday
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